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 6,000 $3.9500 267,804,549 5.3180% 

 194,000 $3.9519 267,998,549 5.3219% 

 156,000 $3.9701 268,154,549 5.3250% 

 64,000 $3.8884 268,218,549 5.3262% 

 500,000 





     

 
 
 
 

   664,000 $3.9553 268,856,549 5.3389% 

 960,000 $3.9921 267,896,549 5.3198% 

 1,000 $3.9921 267,895,549 5.3198% 

 2,000 $3.9300 267,893,549 5.3198% 

 4,000 $3.9600 267,889,549 5.3197% 

 2,000 $3.9900 267,887,549 5.3197% 

 1,106,000 $3.9502 266,781,549 5.2977% 

 906,000 $3.9177 265,875,549 5.2797% 

 202,000 $3.9177 265,673,549 5.2757% 

 1,108,000 $3.9177 266,781,549 5.2977% 

 232,000 $3.9280 267,013,549 5.3023% 

 42,000 $3.9100 266,971,549 5.3015% 

 386,000 $3.9232 266,585,549 5.2938% 

 196,000 $3.9199 266,389,549 5.2899% 

 18,000 $3.9139 266,371,549 5.2896% 

 16,000 $3.9150 266,355,549 5.2892% 

 922,000 $3.9187 265,433,549 5.2709% 

 70,000 $3.9213 265,363,549 5.2695% 

 240,000 $3.9215 265,123,549 5.2648% 



     

 
 
 
 

   98,000 $3.9200 266,439,549 5.2909% 

 36,000 $3.9100 266,475,549 5.2916% 

 146,000 $3.9500 266,329,549 5.2887% 

 2,000 $3.9200 266,331,549 5.2888% 

 216,000 $3.9534 266,115,549 5.2845% 


